ECLIPSE 2 GROUP
COMPACT

FUNCTIONALITY

Customisable Panels

Side panels can be
customised to suit any
need or environment.

Automatic Cleaning

Auto cleaning means the
group head and shower
always stay clean and
ready for the next brew.

Soft Preinfusion Heads

Allow coffee to develop its

flavour naturally with preinfu-

sion and complete saturation
in every dose.

<&y

Straight anti-suction
Steam Wands
Straight-flow wands ensure

minimal steam restriction and
anti-suction valves.

Group Flushing

Keep each group clean and
ready to go between brews
with just the push of a button.

SPECIFICATIONS

Height

Depth

Width

Weight
Brewing Groups
Boiler Volume
Boiler Pressure
Total Boilers
Steam Wands
Hot Water Tap
Power

Noise Level

520mm
585mm
490mm
47 Kg
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6

0.8 to 1.2 bar
1

2

1
2800W
<70dB
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Call us on 01844 339828 for more information




